
Hilly North Shore

Street Direction Go Total Street Direction Go Total

Central E 0.13 0.13 Bike Path R-N 0.42 17.73

Ridge L-N 0.3 0.43 Bike Path Rev-NW 0.42 18.15

Sheridan Str-N 4.35 4.78 Leonard Wood R-SW 0.43 18.58

Tower R-E 0.21 4.99 Lyster Rd Str-SE 0.36 18.94

Tower hill climb Rev 0.21 5.2 Bartlett Ravine L-E 0.67 19.61

Tower Str-W 0.35 5.55 Bartlett Ravine Rev-SW 0.67 20.28

Old Green Bay R-N 0.43 5.98 Lyster Rd R-N 0.53 20.81

Scott R-E 0.17 6.15 Old Elm L-NW 0.3 21.11

Sheridan L-N 1.13 7.28 Western L-S 0.51 21.62

Hazel R-E 0.18 7.46 Hill R-W 0.45 22.07

unid park road L-N 0.13 7.59 University R-N 0.44 22.51

unid park road Rev-N 0.07 7.66 Old Elm L-W 1.22 23.73

unid park road Sh R-N 0.04 7.7 Ridge L-S 1.32 25.05

Park L-W 0.18 7.88 Half Day Bike Path R-W 0.73 25.78

Sheridan R-N 2.8 10.68

Shoping Center 

/Penera 25.78

Rosewood Park R-E 0.16 10.84 Half Day  E 1.36 27.14

Street Direction Go Total Street Direction Go Total

Rosewood Park Rev-W 0.16 11 Skokie Valley Trail R-S 3.06 30.2

Sheridan R-N 0.19 11.19 Clavey L-E 1.27 31.47

Sheridan L-W 1.02 12.21 Green Bay R-S 3 34.47

Forest R-N 0.2 12.41 Harbor L-E 0.02 34.49

Ravine R-E 0.53 12.94 Green Bay Trail R-S 3.05 37.54

Ravine Rev-NW 0.53 13.47 Cumnor Str-S 0.07 37.61

Forest R-N 0.23 13.7 Green Bay Trail R-W 0.07 37.68

Prospect L-W 0.11 13.81 Richmond L-S 0.14 37.82

Dale R-N 0.3 14.11 Green Bay Trail R-W 0.89 38.71

Park R-E 0.26 14.37 Popular Str-S 0.54 39.25

Egandale L-N 0.25 14.62 Isabella L-E 0.65 39.9

Vine L-SW 0.18 14.8 Asbury R-S 0.32 40.22

Linden R-N 0.19 14.99 Central L-E 0.17 40.39

Maple L-SW 0.11 15.1 Chandler 40.39

Sheridan R-N 0.38 15.48

Edgecliff L-W 0.06 15.54 Neal J. Ney

Oak R-N 0.2 15.74 847-274-6480

Walker L-W 0.2 15.94

Patten R-N 0.94 16.88

Whistler R-NE 0.14 17.02

Leponard Wood Str-N 0.29 17.31


